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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 15 Masc., 100m Bruços Grupo A
01/12/2024 - 12:46 Resultados
Rec. Nac A 1:02.09 Alexandre Ferreira, AMORIM VSC Águas Santas 13/01/2024
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Joao Bernardo, JORGE 97 Ba-Leiria 1:11.38 693 9,00
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:11.38 38.10

2. Vitor Lelis, LEITE 99 Braga 1:18.85 514 4,00
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:18.85 41.50

3. Dinis Ferreira, JORGE 95 Benedita 1:34.02 303 -
50m: 42.56 42.56 100m: 1:34.02 51.46

Prova 15 Masc., 100m Bruços Grupo B
01/12/2024 - 12:46 Resultados
 Rec. Nac B 1:02.74 Pedro Andre, SANTOS SAD Algés 16/06/2024
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Joao Carlos, CARVALHO 90 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:17.92 577 7,00
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:17.92 41.18

2. Diogo Miguel, PAULINO 90 Alcobaca 1:21.17 510 2,00
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:21.17 42.50

3. Ricardo Duarte, NEVES 92 Ba-Leiria 1:24.22 457 1,00
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:24.22 44.17

4. Tiago Alexandre, FREIRE 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:25.53 436 -
50m: 40.78 40.78 100m: 1:25.53 44.75

5. Francisco Andre, SANTOS 90 Alcobaca 1:25.69 434 -
50m: 40.84 40.84 100m: 1:25.69 44.85

DNS Luiz Gustavo, GUIMARAES 93 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy -
DNS Andre Filipe, GRACA 93 Alcobaca -

Prova 15 Masc., 100m Bruços Grupo C
01/12/2024 - 12:46 Resultados
Rec. Nac C 1:05.92 Jaime Marques, DUARTE LPS Caldas da Rainha 29/01/2023
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Miguel Duarte, HENRIQUES 88 CNLeiria - VOID 1:18.00 534 6,00
50m: 37.00 37.00 100m: 1:18.00 41.00
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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 15, Masc., 100m Bruços

Prova 15 Masc., 100m Bruços Grupo D
01/12/2024 - 12:46 Resultados
Rec. Nac D 1:05.21 Vasco Jorge, ROSARIO SAD Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 04/02/2017
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Renato Jose, FERREIRA 84 Benedita 1:19.16 611 3,00
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:19.16 41.47

2. Luis Miguel, PAIS 80 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 1:52.25 214 -
50m: 50.93 50.93 100m: 1:52.25 1:01.32

3. Hugo Alexandre, DIAS 80 Ba-Leiria 1:52.72 211 -
50m: 53.94 53.94 100m: 1:52.72 58.78

4. Leonardo Jose, MARTINHO 80 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 2:02.60 164 -
50m: 57.20 57.20 100m: 2:02.60 1:05.40

Prova 15 Masc., 100m Bruços Grupo E
01/12/2024 - 12:46 Resultados
Rec. Nac E 1:10.35 Rodolfo Pereira, NUNES INDNP Mealhada 20/01/2019
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Andre Rosado, ROCHA 78 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:30.38 440 -
50m: 41.41 41.41 100m: 1:30.38 48.97

2. Ricardo Manuel, CALVARIO 79 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 1:33.18 401 -
50m: 45.18 45.18 100m: 1:33.18 48.00

3. Carlos Soares, GOULAO 75 Galitos / Bresimar 1:33.24 400 -
50m: 44.34 44.34 100m: 1:33.24 48.90

4. Bruno Cena, SAEZ 78 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:33.69 395 -
50m: 44.02 44.02 100m: 1:33.69 49.67

5. Rui Alexandre, RITA 79 Vieirense 1:42.68 300 -
50m: 47.78 47.78 100m: 1:42.68 54.90

6. Nelson Jesus, GUERRA 76 Vieirense 1:53.46 222 -
50m: 52.06 52.06 100m: 1:53.46 1:01.40

Prova 15 Masc., 100m Bruços Grupo F
01/12/2024 - 12:46 Resultados
Rec. Nac F 1:12.73 Jose Samuel, DUARTE SCP Caldas da Rainha 22/04/2017
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Jean Alexandre, TESTAGROSSA 71 Salesianos 1:18.03 811 5,00
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:18.03 41.41

2. Jose Boleto, VARELA 73 Clube Montemor 1:33.62 469 -
50m: 45.00 45.00 100m: 1:33.62 48.62

3. Jorge Miguel, FERREIRA 70 Vieirense 1:40.57 378 -
50m: 47.31 47.31 100m: 1:40.57 53.26

4. Jorge Alexandre, ANASTACIO 73 Benedita 1:41.90 364 -
50m: 46.75 46.75 100m: 1:41.90 55.15

5. Moises Oliveira, LOBO 70 Uniao Juncalense 2:13.56 161 -
50m: 1:01.94 1:01.94 100m: 2:13.56 1:11.62
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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 15, Masc., 100m Bruços

Prova 15 Masc., 100m Bruços Grupo G
01/12/2024 - 12:46 Resultados
Rec. Nac G 1:14.31 Jose Samuel, DUARTE SCP Vila Franca de Xira 19/01/2020
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Jorge Sequeira, LIMA 67 Eléctrico 1:24.60 677 -
50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:24.60 45.18

2. Daniel Castro, TRIGO 65 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 1:48.41 321 -
50m: 50.98 50.98 100m: 1:48.41 57.43

3. Carlos Manuel, LOPES 66 Sport Algés e Dafundo 2:21.91 143 -
50m: 1:04.87 1:04.87 100m: 2:21.91 1:17.04

4. Antonio Alberto, CERIEIRO 68 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 2:26.74 129 -
50m: 1:03.25 1:03.25 100m: 2:26.74 1:23.49

Prova 15 Masc., 100m Bruços Grupo H
01/12/2024 - 12:46 Resultados
Rec. Nac H 1:19.52 Jose Miguel, BARROSO CFP Caldas da Rainha 30/04/2022
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Paulo Marcos, DANTAS 63 Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:32.99 612 -
50m: 43.81 43.81 100m: 1:32.99 49.18

2. Fabio, FLORIANO 63 Sporting de Espinho 1:43.62 442 -
50m: 47.90 47.90 100m: 1:43.62 55.72

Prova 15 Masc., 100m Bruços Grupo J
01/12/2024 - 12:46 Resultados
Rec. Nac J 1:31.62 Antonio Bessone, BASTO SAD Pontevedra (ESP) 22/02/2015
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Armando Jose, RAMOS 53 Naval de Peniche 2:02.06 369 -
50m: 56.25 56.25 100m: 2:02.06 1:05.81

2. Jose Henrique, MADAIL 54 Galitos / Bresimar 2:02.16 368 -
50m: 59.34 59.34 100m: 2:02.16 1:02.82

Prova 15 Masc., 100m Bruços Grupo K
01/12/2024 - 12:46 Resultados
Rec. Nac K 1:40.76 Leonel Sousa, GOMES INATEL Inatel 18/06/2005
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Luis Vidigal, SALGUEIRO 45 Sport Algés e Dafundo 2:09.05 323 -
50m: 1:01.78 1:01.78 100m: 2:09.05 1:07.27

2. Luis Silveira, VIEGAS 47 Sport Algés e Dafundo 2:13.50 292 -
50m: 1:05.25 1:05.25 100m: 2:13.50 1:08.25

3. Jose Manuel, HORTA 49 Sport Algés e Dafundo 2:41.10 166 -
50m: 1:16.56 1:16.56 100m: 2:41.10 1:24.54
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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 15, Masc., 100m Bruços

Prova 15 Masc., 100m Bruços EXTRA COMPETIÇÃO
01/12/2024 - 12:46 Resultados
Rec. Nac A 1:02.09 Alexandre Ferreira, AMORIM VSC Águas Santas 13/01/2024
 Rec. Nac B 1:02.74 Pedro Andre, SANTOS SAD Algés 16/06/2024
Rec. Nac C 1:05.92 Jaime Marques, DUARTE LPS Caldas da Rainha 29/01/2023
Rec. Nac D 1:05.21 Vasco Jorge, ROSARIO SAD Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 04/02/2017
Rec. Nac E 1:10.35 Rodolfo Pereira, NUNES INDNP Mealhada 20/01/2019
Rec. Nac F 1:12.73 Jose Samuel, DUARTE SCP Caldas da Rainha 22/04/2017
Rec. Nac G 1:14.31 Jose Samuel, DUARTE SCP Vila Franca de Xira 19/01/2020
Rec. Nac H 1:19.52 Jose Miguel, BARROSO CFP Caldas da Rainha 30/04/2022
Rec. Nac J 1:31.62 Antonio Bessone, BASTO SAD Pontevedra (ESP) 22/02/2015
Rec. Nac K 1:40.76 Leonel Sousa, GOMES INATEL Inatel 18/06/2005
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Joao Bernardo, JORGE 97 Ba-Leiria 1:11.38 693 9,00
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:11.38 38.10

2. Joao Carlos, CARVALHO 90 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:17.92 577 7,00
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:17.92 41.18

3. Miguel Duarte, HENRIQUES 88 CNLeiria - VOID 1:18.00 534 6,00
50m: 37.00 37.00 100m: 1:18.00 41.00

4. Jean Alexandre, TESTAGROSSA 71 Salesianos 1:18.03 811 5,00
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:18.03 41.41

5. Vitor Lelis, LEITE 99 Braga 1:18.85 514 4,00
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:18.85 41.50

6. Renato Jose, FERREIRA 84 Benedita 1:19.16 611 3,00
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:19.16 41.47

7. Diogo Miguel, PAULINO 90 Alcobaca 1:21.17 510 2,00
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:21.17 42.50

8. Ricardo Duarte, NEVES 92 Ba-Leiria 1:24.22 457 1,00
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:24.22 44.17

9. Jorge Sequeira, LIMA 67 Eléctrico 1:24.60 677 -
50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:24.60 45.18

10. Tiago Alexandre, FREIRE 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:25.53 436 -
50m: 40.78 40.78 100m: 1:25.53 44.75

11. Francisco Andre, SANTOS 90 Alcobaca 1:25.69 434 -
50m: 40.84 40.84 100m: 1:25.69 44.85

12. Andre Rosado, ROCHA 78 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:30.38 440 -
50m: 41.41 41.41 100m: 1:30.38 48.97

13. Paulo Marcos, DANTAS 63 Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:32.99 612 -
50m: 43.81 43.81 100m: 1:32.99 49.18

14. Ricardo Manuel, CALVARIO 79 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 1:33.18 401 -
50m: 45.18 45.18 100m: 1:33.18 48.00

15. Carlos Soares, GOULAO 75 Galitos / Bresimar 1:33.24 400 -
50m: 44.34 44.34 100m: 1:33.24 48.90

16. Jose Boleto, VARELA 73 Clube Montemor 1:33.62 469 -
50m: 45.00 45.00 100m: 1:33.62 48.62

17. Bruno Cena, SAEZ 78 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:33.69 395 -
50m: 44.02 44.02 100m: 1:33.69 49.67
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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 15, Masc., 100m Bruços, EXTRA COMPETIÇÃO

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

18. Dinis Ferreira, JORGE 95 Benedita 1:34.02 303 -
50m: 42.56 42.56 100m: 1:34.02 51.46

19. Jorge Miguel, FERREIRA 70 Vieirense 1:40.57 378 -
50m: 47.31 47.31 100m: 1:40.57 53.26

20. Jorge Alexandre, ANASTACIO 73 Benedita 1:41.90 364 -
50m: 46.75 46.75 100m: 1:41.90 55.15

21. Rui Alexandre, RITA 79 Vieirense 1:42.68 300 -
50m: 47.78 47.78 100m: 1:42.68 54.90

22. Fabio, FLORIANO 63 Sporting de Espinho 1:43.62 442 -
50m: 47.90 47.90 100m: 1:43.62 55.72

23. Daniel Castro, TRIGO 65 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 1:48.41 321 -
50m: 50.98 50.98 100m: 1:48.41 57.43

24. Luis Miguel, PAIS 80 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 1:52.25 214 -
50m: 50.93 50.93 100m: 1:52.25 1:01.32

25. Hugo Alexandre, DIAS 80 Ba-Leiria 1:52.72 211 -
50m: 53.94 53.94 100m: 1:52.72 58.78

26. Nelson Jesus, GUERRA 76 Vieirense 1:53.46 222 -
50m: 52.06 52.06 100m: 1:53.46 1:01.40

27. Armando Jose, RAMOS 53 Naval de Peniche 2:02.06 369 -
50m: 56.25 56.25 100m: 2:02.06 1:05.81

28. Jose Henrique, MADAIL 54 Galitos / Bresimar 2:02.16 368 -
50m: 59.34 59.34 100m: 2:02.16 1:02.82

29. Leonardo Jose, MARTINHO 80 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 2:02.60 164 -
50m: 57.20 57.20 100m: 2:02.60 1:05.40

30. Luis Vidigal, SALGUEIRO 45 Sport Algés e Dafundo 2:09.05 323 -
50m: 1:01.78 1:01.78 100m: 2:09.05 1:07.27

31. Luis Silveira, VIEGAS 47 Sport Algés e Dafundo 2:13.50 292 -
50m: 1:05.25 1:05.25 100m: 2:13.50 1:08.25

32. Moises Oliveira, LOBO 70 Uniao Juncalense 2:13.56 161 -
50m: 1:01.94 1:01.94 100m: 2:13.56 1:11.62

33. Carlos Manuel, LOPES 66 Sport Algés e Dafundo 2:21.91 143 -
50m: 1:04.87 1:04.87 100m: 2:21.91 1:17.04

34. Antonio Alberto, CERIEIRO 68 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 2:26.74 129 -
50m: 1:03.25 1:03.25 100m: 2:26.74 1:23.49

35. Jose Manuel, HORTA 49 Sport Algés e Dafundo 2:41.10 166 -
50m: 1:16.56 1:16.56 100m: 2:41.10 1:24.54

DNS Luiz Gustavo, GUIMARAES 93 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy -
DNS Andre Filipe, GRACA 93 Alcobaca -
DNS Alexandre Quiterio , ANASTACIO 01 Benedita -


